-1, Py L

it

L T

Sty g e R S o b L

(I} LI T ]

“

Fa

ALVIN LINDSAY BUILDERS

Route 2

Landrxum, S. C. 29356

sk 18 nal352

bate October 16, 1981

TO: .Ms. Rowena C. Hinson
Route 8, Box 669
Greer; SC 29651

Original Contract Price $31,000.00
(dated October 10, 1980)

Amended Contract Price $34,000.00
{dated Pebruary 6, 1981)

Contract Change Order $ 458.25
{dated July 16, 1981) _

Total Price $34,458.25
Less Amount Paid to Date $ 9,180.00
Balance Due for Construction of

Residence for Rowena C. Hinson $25,278.25

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )

}
COUNTY OF GREEHVILLE )

PERSONALLY appeared the undersigned, who being duly sworn,
states that this is a true and correct statement of the account
of Rowena C. Hinson, and that the said Rowena C. Hinson is indebted
to Alvin Lindsay in the amount of Twenty-five Thousand Two Hundred
Seventy-eight and 25/100 ($25,278.25) Dollars, as shown hereon,
and that no part of said amount has been paid by discount or

otherwise.
Sworn to before me this 4 é g 2 !z 4 M
day of October, 198l.

Alvin Lindsay v,

0\442/4:1/ =2 }QM/ (SEAL)

Ngtary Public for South Carolina

My Commission Expires: /(j@'dﬁ? .

Lnumﬂ




